

**IN THE COURT OF MS ANJU BAJAJ CHANDNA
PRINCIPAL DISTRICT & SESSIONS JUDGE-CUM-SPECIAL
JUDGE (PC ACT) CBI ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURTS
NEW DELHI**

**ED Vs. Gopal Krishan Aggarwal & Ors.
ECIR/03/DLZO/2015**

08.08.2024

**Fresh complaint u/s 44 & 45 of Prevention of Money Laundering
Act, 2002 filed It be checked and registered.**

Present: Sh. Atul Tripathi, SPP for ED along with Sh. V.K.
Attri, Advocate.
Sh. R.P. Indulkar, Enforcement Officer, ED.

Documents have not been filed today. Be filed till
the next date of hearing.

Put up for consideration on 28.09.2024.

(Anju Bajaj Chandna)
Principal District & Sessions Judge-
cum-Special Judge (PC Act) (CBI),
Rouse Avenue District Court
New Delhi/08.08.2024